
                                                                                                                                             

                                  
                                      FEBRUARY 2025 

Mrs. Shejwal’s Class ● Monday - Friday ● 8:45-12 pm ● 4’s 
 

DATE CURRICULUM & CRAFTS SPECIALS 
 

                                                               FAIRY TALES & FABLES 

Monday, February 3 Number: 16 
Craft: Groundhog Day 

Show & Tell 

Tuesday, February 4 Craft: Fairy House  

Wednesday, February 5 Sight Word: they 
Craft: Adorable Frog  

 

Thursday, February 6 Craft: Fairy Tale Castle  

Friday, February 7 Letter Craft: q is for quilt 
Monthly Project: February 

Return Letter Bag: q 

 

LOVE IS IN THE AIR 

Monday, February 10 Number: 17 
Craft: Love is in the Air 

 

Tuesday,  February 11 Craft: You make my heart Flutter!  

Wednesday, February 12 Sight Word: at 
Craft: Love Bug 

 

Thursday, February 13 Craft: Hedge Hugs  

Friday, February 14 Craft: Valentine’s Day Bag Valentine’s day Celebration 
 

                                                              Health and Nutrition 

Monday, February 17 NO SCHOOL PRESIDENTS DAY 

Tuesday,  February 18 Craft: Celebrating Presidents Day  

Wednesday, February 19 Sight Word: be      
Craft: Tooth Fairy 

Dentist Visit 

Thursday, February 20 Craft: My Healthy Plate  

Friday, February 21 Letter Craft:  r is for rabbit 
Craft: 100th day of school 

Return Letter Bag: r 
Dress like you're 100 yr old 

 

                                                                     ZOO FRIENDS 

Monday, February 24 Number: 18 
Craft: Heartfelt Hippo 

 

Tuesday,  February 25 Craft: Heartful Swing with Monkey!  

Wednesday, February 26 Sight Word: this   
Craft: Snow Much Love for Penguins! 

 

Thursday, February 27 Craft: Love You Bear-y Much!  

Friday, February 28 Letter Craft: s is for squirrel Return Letter Bag: s 
Spirit Day- wear your CKP t-shirt 

 

                                     
                                      MARCH 2025 


